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he Study on
High Net Worth
Philanthropy

1) 4 Teams (R, B, Y, G)

2) Each round there will be a new
contestant row.

* Net worth of S1 million +
(excluding value of primary
home)

* Annual household income of

3
S200,000 or more )

If you have a correct bid or do
not go over the answer you

receive 1pt for your team and
an opportunity to win another

point in an individual game.

Participants
* 1,626 wealthy US households.

* Average income: $523,472
(S350,000 median)

* Average net worth: $31.1 million
(S2 million median) J
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What percentage of affluent households
reported giving to any charity in 20207




Affluent households reporting giving to any charity in 2015, 2017, and 2020

B 91.0%
Total 89.6%
88.1%
88.3%
Secular 84.7%
84 .9%
49.6%
Religious 49.2%
46.9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

m2015 m2017 m2020



What percentage of households

(married/partnered) made charitable

decisions jointly in 20207




How decisions about charitable giving were made in the household
among married/partnered households only

e et o, N : >~
charitable decisions jointly 20
| was the sole decision-maker _

We (my partner/spouse and |) made charitable decisions
. I -
separately but conferred with each other

We (my partner/spouse and |) made 0
charitable decisions separately _ 11.0%
My partner/spouse was the sole-decision-maker -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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What percentage of affluent households
reported volunteering in 20207




What percentage of affluent individuals who did not
give to charity in 2020 didn’t give because their priority
was to take care of family’s needs (#1 reason)?




Reasons why affluent individuals do not give to charity

My priority was to take care of my family's needs || NN :0 -
| did not have a connection to an organization || GcNGGEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE o -
| did not want to give to charity || RN 20
I was not asked to give to charity | RN -
| did not have the resources to give to charity || SN ;-
Don't know | NN 1: o
| plan to do all my giving at the end of my life || N |GGcTcNG 105
The timing of the request was not optimal | G G -2
other |G -
| did not know what causes to give to || N |EGEGNGzG 32

My gift would not have made a difference || NN 7 5
The giving process was too complicated [} 23%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Note: The percentages in this figure are calculated only among those households who did not give at allin 2020 (n=186).
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What percentage of affluent households did not
experience V|rtual outreach in 20207?




Affluent households experiencing virtual outreach

69.3%

M Yes HNoO




._v‘.‘ -

Social Media

12.6%

In the calendar year 2020 did you
use any of the following digital
tools or platforms to make your
giving?

Non-
profit’s

Website

56.6%

Payment
Processing
Apps (Venmo)

17%

Donor
Advised Fund
Rec.

Crowdfunding
(GoFundMe)




In the calendar year 2020, did you use any of the following
digital tools or platforms to make your giving

The nonprofit's website || GG 56 5%
Crowdfunding (e.g., GoFundMe) | GG
Payment processing apps (e.g., Zelle®, Venmo) |
Social media fundraising tools | NN 12.6%
Online donor-advised fund recommendation |

Text to give | 4.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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What percentage of affluent donors reported their giving

P decisions and strategies are driven by the type or profile

of an organization (#1)?

[




Affluent giving focuses

Other _ 9.1%
Geographic areas . 2.8%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%




60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

What drives giving

47 .5%

40.5% I

Older individuals

40+ years old

B Issues

M Organizations

54.7%

I 33.9%

Younger individuals

<40 years old



What was the average amount given to
charities by affluent donors in 20207




Average amount affluent donors gave to charity compared to the general populations

$50,000
$45,000
$40,000
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]
Affluent (2020) General population (2018)
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What percentage of affluent donors chose an

organization to support based on values?




How affluent donors choose a cause or organization to support

My values

Interest in the issue area

Recognizable or reputable non-profit

Firsthand experience (i.e., your or someone you know
benefited from this organization)

Perceived need of the organization/issue area

Association with another institution
(i.e., employer, religious organization)

Non-profit report rankings (i.e., GuideStar,
Charity Navigator, Consumer Reports)

Compelling pitch, either in-person, virtually or via collateral

Social circle endorsement or pressure
(i.e., friend’s social media post, discussion at dinner party)

Affinity group discussions such as a giving circle

0% 10%  20%  30%

40% 50%  60%

70%
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After having experienced the pandemic what percentage of
affluent households do not expect it to change their

philanthropic behavior? 74.3%



What percentage of affluent donors responded saying
they have a budget for their giving?




Affluent donors reporting strategic approaches to giving

Have a budget for your giving? 45.2%

Have a strategy for your giving? 44.2%

43.6% 43.8% 44% 44.2% 44.4% 44.6% 44.8% 45% 45.2%



What are the top
five motivations for

affluent donors?

Believe in the

Personal Tax Benefit Mission
satisfaction
Belief your gift will Give back to
make a difference your community

2008
&00%%
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Affluent households were asked to identify their top 3

™ giving categories. From 1-15, where did Higher Education
\/ rank?




Affluent households reporting giving to charitable categories

Basic needs

Religion

Health

Youth & Family

Animals

Combination

Disaster relief (including Covid)

Arts & Culture

Higher education

N S /1%

e 1 0.5%

N - 19%
I ' ©./ %
I ) /4%
I, . /0%

. ) ©.6%0

26.5%

I, 0 4. 5%

Other

K-12 education

Social or racial justice causes

Environment

International

I, © 3 4%
I © 3. 19%
I 2 1.6%
I, 0. 2%
I, 1 0.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

50%



What was the average gift for an
affluent volunteer?




$25,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000

S—

Average giving by affluent donors, by volunteer status in 2020

Non-volunteers

520,838

Volunteers
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What percentage of affluent donors’ giving would remain

the same if income tax deductions for charitable
donations were eliminated?
* |1




The percentage of The percentage of
affluent donors who donors considered

consider themselves “identifying something |
knowledgeable about care about and deciding
charitable giving. what to donate,” was

the top challenge
Win

« Win
48%
" ' 39%

|
1

The percentage of
donors considered
“understanding how
much | can give,” was
the top challenge

Win
31%
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This is the percentage of affluent households who

itemize deductions in 2020.




Affluent households’ plans to itemize deductions in 2020

17%

50.3%

32.7%

BMYes B No M Unsure



The study showed the highest percentage of affluent
donors gave to 5+ organizations in 2020. What
percentage of donors gave to 5+?
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Affluent individual giving by number of organizations
11.1%

18.2%

43.3%

16.9%

10.6%

Hl H2 B3 B4 W5+
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Giving from personal assets and income was the primary

way affluent households gave. What percentage?




Affluent household’s primary source of donations to charitable causes

3.3%

4.2%

4.8%
8.5%

79.1%

M Charitable trust B Other charitable giving vehicles
M Gifts from your (family) foundation B Donor-advised fund

M Directly from personal assets
and income



777777745 638/42
42.5%

Percentage of affluent donors

who perceive their gift is making
an impact.




Percentage of affluent donors who perceive their charitable giving to be having an impact

42 5%

54.69%

2.9%

BMYes B No M Dontknow
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